AS1106, AS1107
8-Digit  LED Display Drivers
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 2.2 1 - 20
aus t r iam i c r o sys tems
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1106 and the AS1107 are compact display driv-
ers for 7-segment numeric displays of up to 8 digits. The

AS1106, AS1107 aust r iam i c r osys tems
Data Sheet
10 Ordering Information
The AS1106 and AS1107 are available in 24-pin DIP and 24-pin SOIC packages.
Table 25.  Ordering Information
Part Temperature Range Delivery Form Package
AS1106PL 0 to +70°C Tubes 24-pin Narrow Plastic DIP, Pb-free
AS1106WL 0 to +70°C Tubes 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1106WL-T 0 to +70°C Tape and Reel 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1106PE -40 to +85°C Tubes 24-pin Narrow Plastic DIP, Pb-free
AS1106WE -40 to +85°C Tubes 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1106WE-T -40 to +85°C Tape and Reel 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1107PL 0 to +70°C Tubes 24-pin Narrow Plastic DIP, Pb-free
AS1107WL 0 to +70°C Tubes 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1107WL-T 0 to +70°C Tape and Reel 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 2.2 20 - 20
AS1106, AS1107 aust r iam i c r osys tems
Data Sheet
Copyrights